Good Clinical Practice in Medical Device Research

Venue: Tutorial Room 1,

RCSI Education & Research Centre, Beaumont Hospital

09.30

11.00
11.20

13.15
14.00

16.00

Date: Wednesday 27" September, 2023

Introduction to Medical Device Research
Principles of Good Clinical Practice in Device Research
Medical Devices

= What they are

= Types and Classification

= Workshop 1

Break

Clinical Investigations

Medical Device legislation

Good Clinical Practice in Medical Device Research

Ethical Considerations

Workshop 2

Planning a Clinical Investigation

Conduct of a Clinical Investigation

Break

Responsibilities of the Principle Investigator

Quality Management and Safety Reporting
= Safety Reporting in Device Research
= Workshop 3
= Monitoring & Audit

Conclusion



