

Good Clinical Practice in Medical Device Research	
Venue: Tutorial Room 1,	
RCSI Education & Research Centre, Beaumont Hospital	
Date: Wednesday 27 th September, 2023	
09.30	Introduction to Medical Device Research
	Principles of Good Clinical Practice in Device Research
	Medical Devices
	 What they are
	 Types and Classification
	 Workshop 1
11.00	Break
11.20	Clinical Investigations
	Medical Device legislation
	Good Clinical Practice in Medical Device Research
	Ethical Considerations
	Workshop 2
	Planning a Clinical Investigation
	Conduct of a Clinical Investigation
13.15	Break
14.00	Responsibilities of the Principle Investigator
	Quality Management and Safety Reporting
	 Safety Reporting in Device Research
	 Workshop 3
	 Monitoring & Audit
16.00	Conclusion